© ©owoooooo b b pbhbw

©

11
11
11
12
12
13
15
15
16
18
18
18
19
20
20
21
21
24
25
25
26
26
27
29
30

EVERY SUNDAY Ki‘j T{} Flowers
9:15am  Coffee & Breakfast ~ 3 J 2 0 1 9 {_= Debbie Collins
@ 9:30 am Sunday School 4 u n e Kathryn Dempsey
2 9:50 am Chancel Choir Practice . . Ceil Matthews
1030am  Worship Pleasant Green United Methodist Church Terri Leonard
Allie Woody Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
Tish Bracey |
1 8:30
Terry Fisher i OCIM Foods of the Month R
Megan Stocking Summer Worship at PGUMC 00ds o € on Got Grit Run/Walk
Daniel Bass . W hip ONE Worship service only at 10:30 am \[=7/ Canned Pasta Meals, Pork & Beans Orange High School
Ceil Matthews Chedlﬂ through Sunday September lst. FOY‘ MaXS K'ds CeTeal
Anna LaBarre
Janice Nicholson
Slade O'Briant 2 4 3 Q)t@ 4 5 9:30 am - YOGA 6 7 8
Jeff Wit ) ) .
Richard Cassidy Graduate luncheon for 700 pm 10:30 am Bible Study
Kvle Ward graduates & Eleanor Walker
M)i/tch Carter families after Worship Circle
D.J. Martin 9  Pentecost 10 11 12 9:30 am - YOGA 13 14 NEWSLETTER 15 @
Patsy Stranger Confirmation Class 6:00 pm FOOD FOR ALL 10:30 am Bible Stud DEADLINE . s
gzlrl]eé;r:]ﬁtrson joins PGUMC Administrative Sponsored by the 20 am BIvLe otuay WsLET, Sip & Paint
Niki McCay New Member Council Downstairs Class Q@$ Fundraiser
Covered Dish Lunch Dinner Provided Pv 9 -11lam
Jane Booth
Morgan Murray 5ptn - Youth at Cassidy’s Pastor Laura to Annual Conference 6/12 thru 6/15
June Turner - - o,
Laura Rittenhouse | 16 Peace Wlsh Justice 17 18 :} '“HH— 19 9:30 am - YOGA 20 21 22
Evan Lang Father’s Day g 10:30 am Bible Study
Sheri Allison Rememl?eh" that special 7 pm Praise Band | 6:30 pm - Circle of Faith
Zoey Best guga\;v?;; cz)gzz?on;er Practice Meet at Gatewood 6:30pm Prayer Team
. S S e out 1SSI0 eek - riesto - tr
Lily Frank Pie Fundraiser Youth Mission W Charleston 6/16 thru 6/21
Lisa Punt Carnago >
Doug Bell 23 24 ‘ﬁ%@ 25 26  9:30 am - YOGA 27 28 29
Victoria Harris : 10:30 am Bible Study | |17 Hillahoranah'e TACT FRINAVS

Mei Lynne Ray
Mike Allison
Alyssa Braddy
Frank Pruett
Hannah Bell
Jonathan Minor
Meredith McCarter
Russell Nichols

Summer Camp begins!

Pleasant Green

7 pm Praise Band
Practice

12pm Pleasant
Greeners Lunch
with Summer Campers

Hillsborough's LAST FRIDAYS

come by and see us at the
Orange County |
I_Unlted Methodist Churches booth'

VB S nheeds volunteers!

*To Mars ¢ Beyond *

July8-12 from 9:00 - 12:30 pm




