

30 Russell Nichols

EVERY SUNDAY

Coffee & Breakfast 9:15 am **Sunday School** 9:30 am **Chancel Choir Practice** 9:50 am

10:30 am Worship **June 2019**



Flowers

Debbie Collins Kathryn Dempsey Ceil Matthews Terri Leonard

Pleasant Green United Methodist Church

3 Allie Woody	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
4 Tish Bracey 4 Terry Fisher 4 Megan Stocking 5 Daniel Bass 5 Ceil Matthews 6 Anna LaBarre 6 Janice Nicholson 8 Slade O'Briant 8 Jeff Witt 9 Richard Cassidy 9 Kyle Ward 9 Mitch Carter 11 D.J. Martin 11 Patsy Stranger 11 Bailey Anderson 12 Don Bennett 12 Niki McCay 13 Jane Booth 15 Morgan Murray 15 June Turner 16 Laura Rittenhouse 18 Evan Lang 18 Sheri Allison 18 Zoey Best 19 Gretchen Hutt 20 Lily Frank 20 Lisa Punt Carnago 21 Doug Bell 21 Victoria Harris 24 Mei Lynne Ray 25 Mike Allison 25 Alyssa Braddy 26 Frank Pruett 26 Hannah Bell 27 Jonathan Minor 29 Meredith McCarter	Summer Worship Schedule	Summer Worship at PGUMC ONE Worship service only at 10:30 am through Sunday September 1st.		OCIM Foods of the Month Canned Pasta Meals, Pork & Beans For Max's Kids: Cereal			1 8:30am Got Grit Run/Walk Orange High School got grit?
	Graduate luncheon for graduates & families after Worship	3 7:00 pm Eleanor Walker Círcle	4	5 9:30 am - YOGA 10:30 am Bible Study	6	7	8
	9 Pentecost Confirmation Class joins PGUMC New Member Covered Dish Lunch 5pm - Youth at Cassidy's	6:00 pm Administrative Council Dinner Provided	FOOD FOR ALL Sponsored by the Downstairs Class	12 9:30 am - YOGA 10:30 am Bible Study Past	13 tor Laura to Annual Cor	14 NEWSLETTER DEADLINE oference 6/12 thru	Sip & Paint Fundraiser 9 - 11am
	16 Peace with Justice Father's Day Remember that special guy with a Summer Camp donation Common Thread	7 pm Praise Band Practice	6:30 pm - Circle of Faith Meet at Gatewood	19 9:30 am - YOGA 10:30 am Bible Study 6:30pm Prayer Team - Charleston - 6	20 6/16 thru 6/21	21	22
	Pie Fundraiser 23 Praise B a n d	Pleasant Green Summer Camp begins! 7 pm Praise Band Practice VBS need	ds Volunteers! * To	26 9:30 am - YOGA 10:30 am Bible Study 12pm Pleasant Greeners Lunch with Summer Campers Mars & Beyond * Jo	27 uly 8 - 12 from 9:00 -	come by an Orang	29 d's LAST FRIDAYS d see us at the e County st Churches booth!